
Pos 

 

Supersport 300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

250 Production 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

24 
70 
42 
80 
77 

9 
44 
38 
71 
92 
27 
19 
14 
34 
29 
11 
31 
25 
17 
40 

52 

42B 
5 

15 
31 

16 
37 
36 

Name 

Harry PARKER 
Jacob STROUD 
Rhys LINDSAY 
Jack CONDON 
Dave FELLOWS 
Hayden LOCKHART 
Nick BURKE 
Kevin GODDARD 
Timothy GRAY 
Richard WILLETTS 
Jesse STROUD 
Kane BENTLEY 
Aaron WOODHEAD 
Dean WATSON 
Dylan BYRNE 
Cameron DAY 
Robert MEILI 
Alistair WILTON 
Clive BANKS 
Chris DEFIORI 

Blake ROSS 

Angus BOYD 
Leon JACOBS 
Angela CHARLETT 
Nick CLARKE 

Philip LOWE 
Billy FOSKETT 
Clark FOUNTAIN 

Class 

Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 
Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

250 Production 
250 Production 
250 Production 
250 Production 

250 Production 
250 Production 
250 Production 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

4 

11 

11 
11 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.262 
1.631 
4.453 
5.452 
7.011 
8.055 

13.927 
18.339 
27.036 
28.437 
29.140 
42.012 
42.157 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

DNF 

0.353 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.262 
1.369 
2.822 
0.999 
1.559 
1.044 
5.872 
4.412 
8.697 
1.401 
0.703 

12.872 
0.145 
1 Lap 

21.175 
0.323 
0.721 
2.614 

6 Laps 

0.353 
1 Lap 
5.864 

Best Tm 

1:12.285 
1:12.132 
1:12.442 
1:12.718 
1:12.989 
1:12.924 
1:12.942 
1:13.656 
1:13.913 
1:14.371 
1:14.509 
1:14.440 
1:15.891 
1:16.207 
1:16.704 
1:19.345 
1:19.032 
1:19.149 
1:19.550 
1:14.685 

1:12.525 

1:15.556 
1:15.199 
1:20.311 
1:20.516 

In Lap 

7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 

11 
7 
9 
4 
6 
8 
6 
9 

10 
8 
3 

7 

4 
6 
8 
8 

0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 

119.527 
119.780 
119.268 
118.815 
118.374 
118.480 
118.450 
117.302 
116.894 
116.174 
115.959 
116.067 
113.847 
113.375 
112.641 
108.892 
109.323 
109.161 
108.611 
115.686 

119.131 

114.352 
114.895 
107.582 
107.308 

- 
- 
- 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0.055 
0.054 
0.053 
0.052 
0.051 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:12.132) for Supersport 300 by Jacob STROUD. 
Race Red Flagged - race declared, full poitns awarded 

Margin of Victory 

0.262 

Avg. Speed 

117.729 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.132 

Best Speed 

119.780 

Best Lap by 

70 - Jacob STROUD 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Supersport 300 & 250 Production 

Supersport 300 & 250 Production - Race 3 

Race started at 13:01:03 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

13/01/2019 13:00 


